IB900 - UNISEX BASIC POLAR FLEECE

IB900 UNISEX BASIC POLAR FLEECE

ROZMERY (CM)
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BARVY:
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. Ideal Forest Green

iDeal/Basic

BRAND

POPIS

280 g/m?

100% polyester

Microfleece with anti-pilling treatment

Straight fit

Stand-up collar

Two side pockets lined with jersey

Tone-on-tone plastic zip fastening

Tone-on-tone inner neck tape

Double-needle finish at sleeve and bottom hems
Tear-away brand label

Certifikaty:
STANDARD
100

Zemé plvodu:

Bangladesh

72026 : s. 182

M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
10 10 10 10 10 10
70 72 74 76 78 80
56 59 62 65 68 71
66 67 68 69 70 71
. Ideal Navy . Ideal Red

5XL
10
82
74
72

. Ideal Royal Blue
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